Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Parker - (912249) - Evesham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Swims in Date Order
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Meet

Evesham SC Club Time Trials

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Evesham

Wychavon Level 4 Invitational Meet

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Evesham

Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017

Worcester County SA Development Meet
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Evesham SC Club Time Trials

Evesham

Evesham

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Wychavon Level 4 Invitational Meet
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1:16.66
1:17.16
1:18.08
1:27.08

1:29.91
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29/09/18
15/07/18
03/12/17
24/09/17

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017

Worcester County SA Development Meet
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